
Warszawa, Piotra Skargi
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   Warszawa, D.T. Centrum
* kurs do Warszawa, Metro Politechnika
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Wołomin, PKP
Wołomin, Wileńska
Wołomin, Reja
Wołomin, Hibnera
Wołomin, Kościelna
Wołomin, Sikorskiego
Wołomin, Rynek
Wołomin, 1 Maja
Kobyłka, Ręczajska
Kobyłka, Konopnickiej
Turów, Hallera 
Zielonka, Kolejowa
Zielonka, Leśna
Ząbki, Słoneczna
Ząbki, Kołłątaja
Ząbki, Warszawska
Warszawa, Klamrowa
Warszawa, Młodzieńcza
Warszawa, Trocka
Warszawa, Piotra Skargi
Warszawa, Dw. Wileński
Warszawa, Metro Ratusz Arsenał
Warszawa, D.T. Centrum
*Warszawa, Metro Politechnika

rozkład ważny od 01.12.18r.

autobusy@grupastalko.pl

www.grupastalko.pl

31

31

31

31

46

46

46

46

31 46

31 46

26

11

11

41

41

4631

4626

46

46

26

06

26

06

06

16

16

01

01*

01*

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

16*

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

46

46

46

46

46

36

31*

31

31

31*

31*


